
City Name Suite Address Phone # Email Web Site
Aldergrove Cranky's Bike Shop 2961 272 Street 604.856.1688 info@crankybikeshop.com www.crankybikeshop.com

Burnaby Trek Bicycle 5400 Kingsway 604.439.2453 info@capsbicycleshop.com www.westpointcycles.com
Campbell River Swicked Cycles 1393 Spruce Street 250.914.2453 chenoa@swickedcycles.com www.swickedcycles.com

Chilliwack Pedal Sport #1 9020 Young Road 604.795.2453 info@pedalsport.com www.pedalsport.com
Comox Comox Bike Company #3 1841 Comox Avenue 250.339.6683 simcycle@shaw.ca www.simoncycle.com

Courtenay Trail Bicycles 1999 Lake Trail Road 250.334.2456 trailbicycles@hotmail.com www.trailbicycles.ca
Delta Cap's South Shore Cycle 7917 Scott Road 604.596.2453 southshorecycle@shaw.ca www.southshorecycle.ca

Duncan Experience Cycling 482 Trans Canada Highway 250.746.4041 info@experiencecycling.ca www.experiencecycling.ca
Fernie Gear Hub 401 1st Avenue 250.423.5555 marc@gearhub.ca www.gearhub.ca
Fernie Straightline Bicycle and Ski Inc. 461C 2nd Avenue 250.423.3532 info@straightlinefernie.com www.straightlinefernie.com

Kelowna Cyclepath Kelowna 2169 Springfield Road 250.868.0122 cyclepath1@silk.net www.cyclepathkelowna.com
Lake Country Lake Country Cycle Ltd. 3175 Woodsdale Road 250.448.1926 cameron.donald@lakecountrycycle.ca www.lakecountrycycle.ca

Langford Westshore Bikes 800 Kelly Road 250.590.6960 westshore@oakbaybikes.com www.oakbaybikes.com
Langley Cap's Bicycle Shop 6286 203 Street 604.534.7718 langley@capsbicycles.ca www.capsbicycles.ca
Langley Sports Replay #101 20560 Langley Bypass 604.533.2221 dave@sportsreplay.ca www.sportsreplay.ca

Nanaimo Hub City Cycles Community Co-Op 12 Lois Lane 250.591.2159 info@hubcitycycles.ca www.hubcitycycles.ca
Nanaimo Rock City Cycles 3700 North Island Highway 250.760.0211 info@rockcitycycles.ca www.rockcitycycles.ca
Nelson Gerick Cycle & Ski 702 Baker Street 250.354.4622 info@gericks.com www.gericks.com
Nelson Secret Service Cycles 602 Lake Street 250.509.3333 secretservicecycles@gmail.com N/A

New Westminster Cap's Bicycle Shop 434 East Columbia Street 604.524.3611 info@capsbicycleshop.com www.capsbicycleshop.com
North Vancouver Comor North Vancouver 1445 Main Street 604.929.4327 support@comorsports.com https://comorsports.com/
North Vancouver Giant Bicycle Canada Inc. 100 2255 Dollarton Highway 1-877-708-1928 HugoLanthier@GiantBicycle.com www.giant-bicycles.com/ca
North Vancouver North Shore Bike Shop 1831 Lonsdale Avenue 604.929.6727 northshorebikeshop@gmail.com www.northshorebikeshop.net
North Vancouver Obsession: Bikes 94 Lonsdale Avenue 604.985.2213 james@obsessionbikes.com www.obsessionbikes.com
North Vancouver OHM Electric Bikes 103 930 Harbourside Drive 604.770.2600 support@ohmcycles.com www.ohmcycles.com

Osoyoos Double O Bikes 8905 Main Street 250.495.3312 doubleobikes@telus.net
Port Coquitlam Trek Bicycle 3590 Westwood Street 604.941.7822 info@capsbicycleshop.com www.westpointcycles.com

Powell River Taw's Cycle & Sports 4597 Marine Avenue 604.485.2555 taws@tawsonline.com www.tawsonline.com
Revelstoke Flowt Bikes and Skis 709 Victoria Rd 250.837.4044 flowtbikesandskis@gmail.com www.flowt.org
Richmond Village Bikes 3891 Moncton Street 604.274.3865 info@village-bikes.ca www.village-biked.ca

Sidney Russ Hays The Bicycle Shop 9781A 2nd Avenue 250.656.1512 rhsidney@russhays.com www.russhays.com
Terrace Wild Bike 102 4734 Lazelle Avenue 250.635.5225 info@wildbike.ca www.wildbike.ca

Trail Gerick Sports 930 Rossland Avenue 250.364.1661 www.gerick.ca
Vancouver Bike Doctor 137 W Broadway 604.873.2453 info@thebikedr.com www.thebikedr.com
Vancouver Comor Kitsilano 1787 West 4th Avenue 604.736.7547 support@comorsports.com https://comorsports.com/
Vancouver Denman Bikes 2607 Main Street 604.559.9494 main@denmanbikeshop.com www.denmanbikeshop.com
Vancouver Fraserview Bike Mechanic 3180 East 58th Avenue 778.999.4321
Vancouver Giant Vancouver 1717 West 4th Avenue 604.736.1717 info@giantvancouver.com www.giantvancouver.com
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Vancouver Kickstand Community Bikes 1187 Parker Street N/A kickstandbikes@gmail.com www.eastvankickstand.org
Vancouver Kissing Crows Cyclery 4562 Main Street 604.872.5477 kissingcrows@gmail.com www.kissingcrowscyclery.com
Vancouver La Bicicletta Pro Shop 233 West Broadway 604.872.2424 kevin@labicilettaproshop.com https://bicicletta.cc/
Vancouver Mountain Equipment Co-op 111 2nd Ave East 604.872.7858 susanne.baldwin@mec.ca www.mec.ca
Vancouver Our Community Bikes 2429 Main Street 604.879.2453 info@pedalpower.org www.pedalpower.org
Vancouver West Point Cycles 3771 West 10th Avenue 604.224.3536 andrew@westpointcycles.com www.westpointcycles.com
Vancouver West Point Cycles 6069 West Boulevard 604.263.7587 andrew@westpointcycles.com www.westpointcycles.com

Vernon Olympia Cycle and Ski 2211 48th Avenue 250.542.9684 olympianeil@shaw.ca www.olympiacycleandski.com
Victoria Broad Street Cycles 1419 Broad Street 250.385.1739 broadstreetcycles@shaw.ca www.broadstreetcycles.ca
Victoria Coastal Cycle 1 1610 Island Highway 250.391.1980 info@coastalcycle.com www.coastalcycle.com
Victoria Cycles West 100 A Burnside Rd. West 250.474.2477 cycleswest@shaw.ca www.cycleswest.ca
Victoria Fairfield Bicycle Shop 390 Moss Street 250.381.2453 fairfieldbicycle@shaw.ca www.fairfieldbicycle.com
Victoria Fort Street Cycle 1025 Fort Street 250.384.6665 email@fortstreetcycle.ca www.fortstreetcycle.ca
Victoria Mac's Cycle Centre 3627 Shelbourne Street 250.477.7612 macscyclecentre@gmail.com www.macscyclecentre.ca
Victoria North Park Bicycle Shop 1833 Cook Street 250.386.2453 info@northparkbikeshop.com www.northparkbikeshop.com/
Victoria Oak Bay Bicycle Shop Unit B 1990 Oak Bay Avenue 250.598.4111 bikes@oakbaybikes.com www.oakbaybikes.com
Victoria Russ Hays The Bicycle Shop 650 Hillside Avenue 250.384.4722 info@russhays.com www.russhays.com

West Kelowna Smith Creek Cycle 2440 Main Street 250-869-8878 info@smithcreekcycle.ca www.smithcreekcycle.ca
West Kelowna Sovereign Cycle #110 3480 Carrington Road 778.754.5678 sovereignruss@gmail.com www.sovereigncycle.com

Whistler Chromag Bikes #4 1220 Alpha Lake Road 604.905.6667 info@chromagbikes.com www.chromagbikes.com
Whistler Comor Whistler 4338 Main Street 604.938.4327 support@comorsports.com https://comorsports.com/
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